
 Tina Downing​  
  Activities Director 
  Shepherd High School​  
  PO Box 8, Shepherd MT 59079​  
  Ph: 406-373-5800 ext. 151 
  t-downing@shepherd.k12.mt.us 

 

2025 Shepherd Middle School Football Schedule 
#WeAreShepherd 

 
 
 

Friday, August 15, 2025 Practice Starts  TBD 

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Laurel Jamboree Away TBD 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 Elder Grove Away 4:00pm 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Lockwood Jamboree Away TBD 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Lockwood Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Huntley Away 10:00am 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025 Roundup Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Columbus Home 10:00am 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 Sweet Grass Home 4:00pm 

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Joliet Away 10:00am 

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Elysian Away 6:00pm 

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Red Lodge Home 10:00am 
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